



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 144/2020, CM APPL. 7457/2020, CM APPL. 7459/2020 & CM
APPL. 7461/2020
KAMAL BOHRA

..... Appellant
Through: Mr. A.K. Pandey and Ms. M. Theepa,
Advs.

versus

M/S JAINSONS ELECTRONICS

..... Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
29.07.2022

1. None appears for the respondent.
2. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.
3. List on 11.01.2023.

JULY 29, 2022
acm

REKHA PALLI, J