



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 144/2020, CM APPL. 7457/2020, CM APPL. 7459/2020
CM APPL. 7461/2020

KAMAL BOHRA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. M. Theepa with Ms. Sabina and
Mr. Arpit Singh, Advocates.

versus

M/S JAINSONS ELECTRONICS

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

19.05.2025

Re-notify on 02nd September 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 19, 2025

V.Rawat